
 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 

(A Government of India Enterprises Under Ministry of Railway) 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM TO PRE-BID MEETING 

The Pre bid meeting was to be held on 21.04.2017 for following Tenders 

1. E-Tender No.: -BRC/EN/Tender-ROB/LC-154, date 14.03.2017 Name of work: - 

Construction of 2- lane Road Over Bridge in lieu of existing LC No.154 At Rly km 

283/10-12 (DFCC Ch : 33885.151 of Section-4 of DFCC) between station SAYAN and 

KIM stations of SURAT – VADODARA, Western.Rly Route & (JNPT(Mumbai) - DADRI 

(Delhi)- WDFC route.  

2.  E-Tender No.: -BRC/EN/Tender-ROB/LC-156, date 14.03.2017 Name of work: “ 

Construction of 2 lane Road Over Bridge including approaches in lieu of level crossing 

L.C- 156 at Railway Km- 287/11-13 ( DFCC Ch- 37875.65 of section-4 of Dfcc) between 

KIM and SAYAN stations of SURAT - VADODARA W.Rly Route & JNPT (Mumbai) - 

Dadri (Delhi ) WDFC -Route.  

3.  E-Tender No.: -BRC/EN/Tender-ROB/LC-150, date 14.03.2017 Name of work: “ 

Construction of 2 lane Road Over Bridge including approaches in lieu of level crossing 

L.C- 150 at Railway Km- 278/14-16 ( DFCC Ch- 28967.59 of section-4 of DFCC) 

between GOTHANGAM and SAYAN stations of SURAT - VADODARA W.Rly Route & 

JNPT (Mumbai) - Dadri (Delhi ) Western Dedicated Freight Corridor (WDFC) -Route. 

 

This pre bid meeting has been rescheduled on 27.04.2017. 

Office Address: CPM/Vadodara, DFCCIL, 4th Floor, Block „A‟, Narmada Naher Bhawan, 

SSNNL Building, Chhani Jakat Naka, Vadodara – 390002. Contact no 0265-2760229. 

 E-Tendering Website: www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL 


